COMFORTEO

PARMA

EiLE

u comforteo.eu



mailto:biuro@comforteo.eu
http://comforteo.eu
mailto:biuro@comforteo.eu
http://comforteo.eu

COMFORTEO

Wysokosc¢ zagtdwka

Pojemnik otwierany
od frontu

e

Przednia krawedz tézka
zaokraglona od goéry

Stelaz

Przednia krawedz tézka
zaokraglona po bokach

€ 220>

Pojemnik 220

Rama w wersji SLIM

Wymiary:
198
178 223
158
120
106
86 34
34
Rozmiar:
80x200 90x200 100x200 120x200 140%x200 cm 160%x200 cm 180%x200 cm
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